
Entries Tuesday, Jun 09 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Hkf Crazy Horse 1
2 Tmc's Lone Lass 4
3 Penrose Kendra 2
4 I Want Crazy 13
5 Rck Petunia 1
6 * 0
7 Topaz Desiree 4
8 Riotmaker 16

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Rck Iron King 1
2 Lock It Up 2
3 Fiesta Brillo 16
4 * 0
5 Honest Philly 9
6 * 0
7 Tmc's Lone Star 4
8 Mega Bibb 16

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Stayle Mayte 16
2 * 0
3 Greenisle King* 15
4 * 0
5 Deco Fox Fire 9
6 * 0
7 Tnt Bazing 13
8 Mega Boomerang 10

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Volando Bandi 10
2 Lk's Peterson 7
3 * 0
4 Tnt Game Day 13
5 Emerald Emperor 3
6 Tb's Moxie 2
7 Sl Joanna Mai 9
8 Barts Daysofgold 15

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Bella Tokyo 16
2 Macs Lil Minnie 15
3 * 0
4 Hi Noon Dream 9
5 Volando Gabby 10
6 * 0
7 Lk's Donardo 7
8 Rams Shady Lady 1

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Lazy K Bumpy 17
2 Lady Grace 2
3 Deco Extra Fire 9
4 * 0
5 Faith N Honesty 11
6 * 0
7 Mohican Young 17
8 Se's Uhaul Mick 9

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Mohican York 17
2 Deco Gehova Run 9
3 * 0
4 Kiowa Ghost Gill 17
5 Mac's Matchmaker 15
6 * 0
7 Super Kat 4
8 Lazy K Rocky 17

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Mac's Dolly Levi 15
2 Kute King 17
3 * 0
4 Pj In Due Time 9
5 Flirtwitdisaster 11
6 * 0
7 Power Eyes 4
8 Kiowa Fire Truck 17

Barts Daysofgold 4-8
Bella Tokyo 5-1
Deco Extra Fire 6-3
Deco Fox Fire 3-5
Deco Gehova Run 7-2
Emerald Emperor 4-5
Faith N Honesty 6-5
Fiesta Brillo 2-3
Flirtwitdisaster 8-5
Greenisle King* 3-3
Hi Noon Dream 5-4
Hkf Crazy Horse 1-1
Honest Philly 2-5
I Want Crazy 1-4
Kiowa Fire Truck 8-8
Kiowa Ghost Gill 7-4
Kute King 8-2
Lady Grace 6-2
Lazy K Bumpy 6-1
Lazy K Rocky 7-8
Lk's Donardo 5-7
Lk's Peterson 4-2
Lock It Up 2-2
Mac's Dolly Levi 8-1
Mac's Matchmaker 7-5
Macs Lil Minnie 5-2
Mega Bibb 2-8
Mega Boomerang 3-8
Mohican York 7-1
Mohican Young 6-7
Penrose Kendra 1-3
Pj In Due Time 8-4
Power Eyes 8-7
Rams Shady Lady 5-8
Rck Iron King 2-1
Rck Petunia 1-5
Riotmaker 1-8
Se's Uhaul Mick 6-8
Sl Joanna Mai 4-7
Stayle Mayte 3-1
Super Kat 7-7
Tb's Moxie 4-6
Tmc's Lone Lass 1-2
Tmc's Lone Star 2-7
Tnt Bazing 3-7
Tnt Game Day 4-4
Topaz Desiree 1-7
Volando Bandi 4-1
Volando Gabby 5-5

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


